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Söz	ve	Müzik:	Uras

İkiye	On	Kala

Depresyon	Güzelim

Transkripsiyon:	Musa	Çetiner

12

9

7

4

00002320

44
22

2

0
3

0

33

22

33

02
0

3333

2

33

2

33

2222

0 02

2222222222

33333

2

32

2

0222 22

02 03

22

32

0

22

2

2

22
02

0
33333333330 023



 

















 



 

  



























































diHadimlebekyedi

maağil

dimvernasa

deDerthiçnanivar

dumbuldayol

görniBedimdeynünönünzügö

lerşeyğindimebil

mınıca

ğildeDert

timveSer

libelyomıtırçakmışlaağçoklimgi

lirbiKimnidikendunyor

Sevdimesetbahle hiçdüsıl üznanise

hepde dinyimyiilimgiSev

Bm

F♯m

F♯m

F♯m

BmBm

F♯m

Bm

F♯m

BmF♯m

BmBm

www.gitaregitim.net
www.gitaregitim.net | instagram.com/notaarsivim | facebook/gitaregitim.net | twitter/gitaregitim



24

20

17

14









22

03

4

0

4

0

05
030

3
22

2
0

0

0
03

4

30
0

03

4
2

2

44
2

2

0300323222

333 33 3
020 02

223

22 3232222

22 2222
222

0202







 







 





 





 

   

 

 































































































zegüyon lim

nimbeAhlimgisevde liAhsihep

resdepdize Halimgüyonresdep

karbaşü nelügüBinibedürdöngel

A

BmA

G

G

F♯m

F♯m

Bm

G

AA

F♯mBm

2.1.









 



















 














2

www.gitaregitim.net
www.gitaregitim.net | instagram.com/notaarsivim | facebook/gitaregitim.net | twitter/gitaregitim

www.gitaregitim.net


